BEFORE THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

IN RE: Jessie Tucker

ORDER

On 05/05/2006, Jessie Tucker was assessed a civil money penalty in the
amount of $50.00 for performing electrical work without a license in violation of
Regulation 11.6 of the board. This violation occurred on 03/25/2006. Jessie Tucker did
not pay the penalty.

The ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR approves the action taken in this matter.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

@L CPL.

Ronald E Baker,
Labor Code Enforcement Administrator

Date: & / 7 /oé

Batch # GC03252006B



BEFORE THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

IN RE: Robert W Dyer

ORDER

On 06/23/2006, Robert W Dyer was assessed a civii money penalty in the
amount of $50.00 for performing electrical work without the appropriate license in
violation of Regulation 11.6 of the board. This violation occurred on 04/19/2006.
Robert W Dyer did not contest the penalty, but tendered payment on or about
08/04/2006.

The ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR approves the action taken in this matter.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

| B@M ¢ 124

Ronald E Baker,
Labor Code Enforcement Administrator

Date: 8 / 7 /Oé

Batch # GC04192006D



BEFORE THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

IN RE: Alex Guajardo
MASTER ELECTRICIAN NO. M-1582

ORDER

On 05/05/2006, Alex Guajardo (M-1582) was assessed a civil money penalty in
the amount of $250.00 for employing 1 unlicensed individual to perform electrical work
in violation of Regulation 11.6 of the board. This violation occurred on 03/25/2006.
Alex Guajardo did not pay the penalty, and his electrical license will not be renewed
until the penalty is paid.

The ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR approves the action taken in this matter.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

s At © el
Ronald E Baker,
Labor Code Enforcement Administrator

Date: ¢ /- '7/05

Batch # GC03252006B



BEFORE THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

IN RE: Dean Masterson

ORDER

On 03/30/2006, Dean Masterson was assessed a civil money penalty in the
amount of $50.00 for performing electrical work without a license in violation of
Regulation 11.6 of the board. This violation occurred on 03/25/2006. Dean Masterson
did not pay the penalty, and his electrical license will not be renewed until the penalty is
paid.

The ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR approves the action taken in this matter.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

o A R

Ronald E Baker,
Labor Code Enforcement Administrator

Date. & / 7 /@é

Batch # GC03252006A



BEFORE THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

IN RE: John T Puchta

ORDER

On 03/30/2006, John T Puchta was assessed a civil money penalty in the
amount of $50.00 for performing electrical work without a license in violation of
Regulation 11.6 of the board. This violation occurred on 03/25/2006. John T Puchta
did not pay the penalty, and his electrical license will not be renewed until the penalty is
paid.

The ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR approves the action taken in this matter.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

By@uc& Q,’E,,é___

Ronald E Baker,
Labor Code Enforcement Administrator

Date: g / 7 /06

Batch # GC03252006A



BEFORE THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

IN RE: Robert L Masterson
MASTER ELECTRICIAN NO. M-6478

ORDER

On 03/30/2006, Robert L Masterson (M-6478) was assessed a civil money
penalty in the amount of $500.00 for employing 2 unlicensed individuals to perform
electrical work in violation of Regulation 11.6 of the board. This violation occurred on
03/25/2006. Robert L Masterson did not pay the penalty, and his electrical license will
not be renewed until the penalty is paid.

The ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR approves the action taken in this matter.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

m&. o4l

Ronald E Baker,
Labor Code Enforcement Administrator

Date: s / 7 /0é

Batch # GC03252006A



BEFORE THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMEVNT OF LABOR

IN RE: Thomas D Hale
MASTER ELECTRICIAN NO. M-4423

ORDER

On 03/24/2006, Thomas D Hale (M-4423) was assessed a civil money penalty in
the amount of $250.00 for employing 1 unlicensed individual to perform electrical work
in violation of Regulation 11.6 of the board. This violation occurred on 03/08/2006.
Thomas D Hale did not pay the penalty, and his electrical license will not be renewed
until the penalty is paid.

The ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF LABOR approves the action taken in this matter.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

B@ LERh
Ronald E Baker,
Labor Code Enforcement Administrator

Date: g/ 7 /Dé

Batch # GC03082006K



